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SavourySavoury Baps, Wraps & BagelsBaps, Wraps & Bagels

EGGS BENNY *(GF)EGGS BENNY *(GF)

MOOSSH FULL BREAKYMOOSSH FULL BREAKY

Toasted English muffin with bacon,
poached eggs and hollandaise sauce.
or swap the bacon for -
Eggs Royale    - Smoked Salmon
Eggs Hebridean - Black Pudding

TURKISH EGGS (V)*(GF) *NEWTURKISH EGGS (V)*(GF) *NEW
Cool garlic and lemon infused yoghurt topped
with freshly poached eggs, finished with a
drizzle of chilli spiced butter. Served with
toasted sourdough.

MOOSSH FRENCH TOAST(V) *NEWMOOSSH FRENCH TOAST(V) *NEW
Sweet brioche French toast dusted with 
cinnamon sugar. Served with maple syrup on the
side.
Or add your choice of toppings - 
Nutella, berry compote & whipped cream  - £3.50
Bananas, toffee sauce & whipped cream   - £3.50
Bacon & poached egg                     - £5.75

MOOSSH GRANOLA BOWL(V)MOOSSH GRANOLA BOWL(V)
Crunchy granola and mixed fresh berries
on a bed of natural yoghurt, finished
with a drizzle of honey

MOOSSH PORRIDGE (V) MOOSSH PORRIDGE (V) 
MOOSSH SHAKSHUKA(V)*(GF)*NEWMOOSSH SHAKSHUKA(V)*(GF)*NEW
Poached eggs engulfed in a rich tomato sauce
with hints of cumin and paprika. Topped with
crumbled feta. Served with toasted sourdough. 

£16.95

£14.50

£14.75

£14.95

£14.75

£14.95

£19.95

£11.50

£8.95

£7.25

Pork sausage, smoked bacon, black pudding,
baked beans, crispy hash brown, sautéed
mushrooms, fried egg, tattie scone, roasted
tomato & toasted sourdough.

LETS GET SMASHED (V)*(GF)LETS GET SMASHED (V)*(GF)
Toasted sourdough with our house guacamole,
poached eggs & balsamic glaze. 
+smoked salmon    - £4.00
+grilled halloumi - £3.25
+bacon            - £3.25

SMASH ON HASH  (V,GF)SMASH ON HASH  (V,GF)
Crispy hash browns topped with our house
guacamole, feta crumble, poached eggs and
a hot honey drizzle. 
+smoked salmon    - £4.00
+grilled halloumi - £3.25
+bacon            - £3.25

£14.95
£15.95

THE PANCAKE SHARING PLATTERTHE PANCAKE SHARING PLATTER
Great between 2 people or if you have the
ultimate hunger!
Pancakes with sides of bananas, strawberries,
blueberries  and bacon.  
A choice of 2 sauces: Nutella, Biscoff spread,
peanut butter or maple syrup. 
 

Keep it classic, Scottish porridge oats and
milk.
+bananas and honey - £2 
+peanut butter, Nutella or Biscoff - £1.50 
+mixed berry compote - £2

*V,VG,GF OPTIONS CAN BE MADE AVAILABLE
PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM OF ANY
ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS. DISHES
MARKED WITH *GF CAN BE MADE WITH GLUTEN FREE
INGREDIENTS BUT ARE MADE IN AN ENVIRONMENT
WHERE GLUTEN IS PRESENT. 

Scrambled eggs, smashed avocado,
sausage, bacon, cheese, hash brown,
tomato chutney, all squeezed in to a
soft tortilla. Served with BBQ beans.
This will set you up for the day! 

BUILD YOUR OWN BAP OR BAGEL - 

SAUSAGE/VEGGIE SAUSAGE 
BACON 
FRIED EGG 
BLACK PUDDING 
HASH BROWNS 
HALLOUMI 

£3.25
£3.25
£2.50
£3.25
£3.00
£3.25

£3.00

*Vegetarian option available

HALLOUMI
SOURDOUGH TOAST
HASH BROWNS
SMASHED AVOCADO 
FRESH CHILLIES
SAUSAGE / VEGGIE SAUSAGE
BACON
HOUSE TOMATO SALSA
BAKED BEANS
MUSHROOMS
EGG

£6.50 
£4.25
£4.50
£3.25
£1.50
£3.25
£3.25
£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50 

Sid e sSid e s

£14.95SALMON BAGEL *NEWSALMON BAGEL *NEW
Cream cheese lathered over a toasted bagel,
avocado, fried egg, smoked salmon, red
onions, rocket, dill and lemon wedge.

£12.95

TRUFFLE MUSHROOMS ON TOAST*(GF/V)*NEWTRUFFLE MUSHROOMS ON TOAST*(GF/V)*NEW
Toasted sourdough, topped with a creamy
truffle & parmesan mushroom mix, poached
eggs, chives and rocket.

£14.95

ULTIMATE BREAKY WRAPULTIMATE BREAKY WRAP

Make it Veggie by swapping the bacon, sausage & black
pudding for veggie sausages, halloumi & sliced avocado

VEGGI BREAKY (V)VEGGI BREAKY (V) £16.95


